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READ ACROSS TIME

Books are time machines. Every sub-category you complete
is worth more chances to win. Having at least one in all World War | or Il
of the larger categories earns 2 bonus entries.
Set in 1960s-1970s

Books can be in any format. Graphic novels, audio books, ebooks all count
) . Published in the 1980s-1990s
Explore history by reading whatever you choose. There

are reading lists on our website if you need inspiration, . . .
Published in or set in the

year you were born.

O O O O

but you are not limited to what is on the list.

How to enter:

Send a picture of this booklet completed to
contest@orl.bc.ca or drop it off at your local library.

CONTEMPORARY
Prizes:
Prizes include $25 gift certificates. O A book published this year.
A book about current events.
ANCIENT

O

O A book set in the near future.
Triassic, Jurassic, and Cretaceous O A book set in the distant future.
Ancient Greece
The Roman Empire

ENTRY FORM

Indigenous tales from

O O O OO

before colonization Once you have completed one challenge from each category,
submit this to contest@orl.bc.ca or your local library. Any
Medieval or Renaissance questions can be sent to that same e-mail address.
Name
A good book can transport you to Library card number

another place or time. Share your

favourites with your friends. Age

e-mail



ORL LIBRARY BRANCHES

Armstrong
Cherryville
Enderby
Falkland
Golden

Hedley
Kaleden
Kelowna
Keremeos

Lake Country
Lumby

Mission
Naramata
North Shuswap
Okanagan Falls

Oliver

WHAT
THE
LIBRARY
FERS
WITH A
FREE
LIBRARY

PASS.

To obtain a free
Library Pass you
will need two pieces
of identification,
with your name

and address.

250.546.8311
250.547.9776
250.838.6488
250.379.2705
250.344.6516
250.292.8259
250.497.8066
250.762.2800
250.499.2313
250.766.3141
250.547.9528
250.764.2254
250.496.5679
250.955.8198
250.497.5886

250.498.2242

FOR KIDS

Osoyoos
Oyama
Peachland
Princeton
Revelstoke
Rutland
Salmon Arm
Sicamous
Silver Creek
South Shuswap
Summerland
UBC-O

Vernon
Westbank
Westside Learning Lab

Administration

250.495.7637
250.548.3377
250.767.91M1
250.295.6495
250.837.5095
250.765.8165
250.832.6161
250.836.4845
250.832.4719
250.675.4818
250.494.5591
N/A
250.542.7610
250.768.4369
778.755.6235

250.860.4033

Story times, activities, challenges, programs, guest artists and

entertainers.

FOR ALL

Use a computer to access the Internet, word processing, and

online resources.

Connect to free public Wi-Fi.

Come to programs and learn new things or come and try new
technology in our Makerspaces.

Borrow books, movies, and more.

Use LinkedIn Learning to learn. Access is free with your Library Pass.

Download eBooks, eMagazines, eNewspapers and audio Books

Stream Movies. Access is free with your Library Pass.

Connect with library staff. We love to answer your questions!



