

READ ACROSS TIME

Books are time machines. Every sub-category you complete is worth more chances to win. Having at least one in all of the larger categories earns 2 bonus entries.

Books can be in any format. Graphic novels, audio books, ebooks all count

Explore history by reading whatever you choose. There are reading lists on our website if you need inspiration, but you are not limited to what is on the list.

How to enter:

Send a picture of this booklet completed to contest@orl.bc.ca or drop it off at your local library.

Prizes:

Prizes include \$25 gift certificates.

ANCIENT

\bigcirc	Triassic, Jurassic, and Cretaceous
\bigcirc	Ancient Greece
\bigcirc	The Roman Empire
\bigcirc	Indigenous tales from before colonization
\bigcirc	Medieval or Renaissance

A good book can transport you to another place or time. Share your favourites with your friends.

RETRO

\bigcirc	World War I or II				
\bigcirc	Set in 1960s-1970s				
\bigcirc	Published in the 1980s-1990s				
\circ	Published in or set in the year you were born.				
CONTEMPORARY					
\bigcirc	A book published this year.				
\bigcirc	A book about current events.				
\bigcirc	A book set in the near future.				
\bigcirc	A book set in the distant future.				
ENTRY FORM					
Once you have completed one challenge from each category, submit this to contest@orl.bc.ca or your local library. Any questions can be sent to that same e-mail address.					
Name					
Library card number					
Age					
e-mail					

ORL LIBRARY BRANCHES

Armstrong	250.546.8311	Osoyoos	250.495.7637
Cherryville	250.547.9776	Oyama	250.548.3377
Enderby	250.838.6488	Peachland	250.767.9111
Falkland	250.379.2705	Princeton	250.295.6495
Golden	250.344.6516	Revelstoke	250.837.5095
Hedley	250.292.8259	Rutland	250.765.8165
Kaleden	250.497.8066	Salmon Arm	250.832.6161
Kelowna	250.762.2800	Sicamous	250.836.4845
Keremeos	250.499.2313	Silver Creek	250.832.4719
Lake Country	250.766.3141	South Shuswap	250.675.4818
Lumby	250.547.9528	Summerland	250.494.5591
Mission	250.764.2254	UBC-O	N/A
Naramata	250.496.5679	Vernon	250.542.7610
North Shuswap	250.955.8198	Westbank	250.768.4369
Okanagan Falls	250.497.5886	Westside Learning Lab	778.755.6235
Oliver	250.498.2242	Administration	250.860.4033



To obtain a free Library Pass you will need two pieces of identification, with your name and address.

FOR KIDS

Story times, activities, challenges, programs, guest artists and entertainers.

FOR ALL

Use a computer to access the Internet, word processing, and online resources.

Connect to free public Wi-Fi.

Come to programs and learn new things or come and try new technology in our Makerspaces.

Borrow books, movies, and more.

Use LinkedIn Learning to learn. Access is free with your Library Pass.

Download eBooks, eMagazines, eNewspapers and audio Books

Stream Movies. Access is free with your Library Pass.

Connect with library staff. We love to answer your questions!